
MN on Duty Schedule for WDC
July & August 2014 

12:00 - 4:00
DATE NAME PHONE # OR EMAIL

Friday, July 11 1 Kay Duchow kduchow@msn

Friday, July 11 2 Denise Stouvend greeneiegal1@gmail

Saturday, July 12 1 Phil Degens 208-263-0660

Saturday, July 12 2 Clem Yonker 208-265-0634

Friday, July 18 1 Cheryl McKee cherylmc45@gmail

Friday, July 18 2 Kirby McKee kirbymc45@gmail

Saturday, July 19 1 Phil Degens 208-263-0660

Saturday, July 19 2 Gail Swan gswan8274@hotmail

Saturday, July 26 1 Cindy Wolcott  cindy_wolcott@hotmail

Saturday, July 26 2 Lea Sammons leajo1@yahoo

Saturday, August 2 1 Kath O’Siggins  eagleflyer7@yahoo

Saturday, August 2 2 Mary Wells  goattrails@gmail

Friday, August 22 1 John Albi  john.valerie.albi@frontier

Friday, August 22 2 Denise Dombrowski denisedyane@gmail

Saturday, August 23 1 Kath O’Siggins eagleflyer7@yahoo

Saturday, August 23 2 Gail Swan gswan8274@hotmail

Friday, August 29 1 John Albi  208-265-8370

Friday, August 29 2 Dave Pietz 208-597-6908

Saturday, August 30 1 Kath O’Siggins 406-871-2537

Saturday, August 30 2 Becky Reynolds rplace180@yahoo

Alternate: Please call Matt Davidson 208 265 6370 or davidsma@yahoo.com
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